
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

Effective Date

$2,843.79

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/01/2003

$0.00

$0.00

Hospital

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

Mosquito Control

$29.43

Schools Local Req'd Effort

  Transportation Trust
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Discretionary

  Fire District

  General

General County

SWFWMD Withlacoochee

  Health Dept.

12/01/2003

  General Fund

  Withlacoochee

2003  Paid Real Estate

2003  Paid Real Estate

154,700
154,700

000X

000X

154,700

4.00

0.1431
0.3333

0.4810
6.3960

2.0000

Paid

5.6620

1.2019
0.6340

Nov 30, 2003

Nov 30, 2003

0.4002

154,700
154,700
154,700

154,700
154,700
154,700
154,700

154,700
154,700

2003-9977184

25.00
4.43

$2,730.04

65.28
41.00

39.28

0.2650
0.4220

0.2539

MORGAN DEAN & KARIN
240 N MANOR WAY
LECANTO, FL    34461

MORGAN DEAN & KARIN
240 N MANOR WAY
LECANTO, FL    34461

067   Solid Waste MSBU
073   Kensington Estates Lighting

1624754

1624754

0
0

18.1924

00240 N MANOR

KENSINGTON ESTS UNIT 1 PB 11 PG 59-64 LOT 63 BLK B

00240 N MANOR

KENSINGTON ESTS UNIT 1 PB 11
PG 59-64 LOT 63 BLK B

875.91

Receipt #

309.40
98.08

185.93
51.56
22.14

989.46
74.41

0
61.91

154,700
154,700

0

154,700
0

154,700
0

1184

1184

154,700

154,700
154,700 0

0

0
0
0
0

154,700

$2,814.36

154,700
154,700

154,700
154,700




