2003 Paid Real Estate

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNTNUMBER	ESCROWCD	MILLAGECODE	S VALOREIM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREIM AGGECOMENTO
1624754	1184	000X	

MORGAN DEAN & KARIN 240 N MANOR WAY LECANTO, FL 34461 00240 N MANOR

KENSINGTON ESTS UNIT 1 PB 11 PG 59-64 LOT 63 BLK B

Scan to pay

Exemptions:

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 · INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 · (352) 341-6500

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING	ASSESSED	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	MILLAGE	TAXES
AUTHORITY	VALUE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	RATE	LEVIED
General County					
Fire District	154,700	0	154,700	0.4810	74.41
General Fund	154,700	0	154,700	6.3960	989.46
Health Dept.	154,700	0	154,700	0.1431	22.14
Library	154,700	0	154,700	0.3333	51.56
Transportation Trust	154,700	0	154,700	1.2019	185.93
Schools Discretionary	154,700	0	154,700	0.6340	98.08
Schools Capital Outlay	154,700	0	154,700	2.0000	309.40
Schools Local Req'd Effort	154,700	0	154,700	5.6620	875.91
Mosquito Control	154,700	0	154,700	0.4002	61.91
Hospital	154,700	0	154,700	0.2539	39.28
SWFWMD Withlacoochee					
General	154,700	0	154,700	0.4220	65.28
Withlacoochee	154,700	0	154,700	0.2650	41.00
			TOTAL	18.1924	\$2,814.36

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT	
067 Solid Waste MSBU		25.00	
073 Kensington Estates Lighting	4.00	4.43	

		NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	\$29.43
COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS	\$2,843.79		See reverse side for important information.
If Postmarked By Nov 30, 2003			

JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

Please Pay

\$0.00

2003 Paid Real Estate

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNTNUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGECODE	
1624754	1184	000X	

MORGAN DEAN & KARIN 240 N MANOR WAY LECANTO, FL 34461

00240 N MANOR

KENSINGTON ESTS UNIT 1 PB 11 PG 59-64 LOT 63 BLK B

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500

If Postmarked By Please Pay Nov 30, 2003 \$0.00			
---	--	--	--